
 
Month Date Day Event Classes 

June 26th June 2018 Tuesday Reopening – Assembly by    

Teachers 

EY 1 to PYP 5 

July 6​th​ July 2018 Friday Assembly on – World Population     

Day (11th July) 

PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  13th July 2018 Friday French Fiesta Whole School Event 

  20th July 2018 Friday Nelson Mandela Day – (18​th​ July) PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  26th—27th July 2018 Thursday/Friday Intra Mural Football Competition PYP 2 to PYP 5 

August 8th August 2018 Tuesday Dance 

Presentation—Independence Day 

Early Years—PYP 1 

  15th August 2018 Wednesday Independence Day PYP 4 to PYP 5 –      

Whole School Event 

  17th August 2018 Friday Inter House Folk Dance    

Competition 

PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  24th August 2018 Friday Rakhi Making Early Years—PYP 1 

  24th August 2018 Friday Inter House Rakhi Competition PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  30th—31st August 2018 Thursday/Friday Intra Mural Chess Competition  PYP 2 to PYP 5 

 September 4th September 2018 Tuesday Janmashtami/ Teacher’s day Early Years to PYP 5 

  7th September 2018 Friday International Literacy Day PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  7th September 2018 Friday Grand Parents Day Early Years—PYP 1 

  14th September 2018 Tuesday Hindi Recitation Early Years—PYP 1 

  14th September 2018 Friday Hindi Diwas/Ganesh Chaturthi PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  15th September 2018 Saturday International Dot Day Early Years to PYP 5 

  27th—28th September  

2018 

Thursday/ Friday Intra Mural Swimming   

Competition 

PYP 2— PYP 5  

  28th September 2018 Friday 

  

World Tourism Day PYP 2 to PYP 5 

 October 5th October 2018 Friday World Animal Welfare Day PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  25th—26th October  

2018 

Thursday/Friday Intra Mural Lawn Tennis    

Competition 

PYP 2 to PYP 5 

November 2nd November 2018 Friday Inter House Diwali Competition PYP 2 to PYP 5 

 
  14th November 2018 Wednesday Children’s Day Celebration PYP 2 to PYP 5 

December 13th - 14th December    

2018 

Thursday/Friday Intra Mural Cricket   

Competition 

PYP 2 to PYP 5 



  20th—21st December  

2018 

Friday Christmas Celebration Early Years to PYP 5 

January 4th January 2019 Friday  New Year Celebration Early Years to PYP 5 

  11th January 2019 Friday Inter House Choir   

Competition 

PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  25th January 2019 Friday Republic  Day PYP 4 and 5 Whole School      

Event 

February 2nd February 2019 Saturday Student Led Conference PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  7th—8th February 2019 Thursday/Friday Intra Mural Skating   

Competition 

PYP 2 to PYP 5 

 March 22nd March 2019 Friday World Poetry Day PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  28th—29th March 2019 Thursday/Friday Intra Mural Badminton   

Competition 

PYP 2 to PYP 5 

  30th March 2019 Saturday Exhibition  PYP 5 

 


